

이동통신기

저의 생활을 안전하게 전수해서 알려주신다. 본 제품은 3.5인치 터치스크린 디스플레이를 탑재하여 전화통화 기능과 다양한 기능을 제공한다. 이러한 휴대통신기 덕분에 가깝고도 빠르고 안전한 통신을 할 수 있다.

이동통신기

배터리 충전 위치

중심 표시등

이동통신기 충전 위치

통신선 연결 위치

거치대를 세우는 방법

① 접을 때

② 위로 밀리기

③ 지대로서 거치하기

④ 최종 거치대 모양

주의: 그림과 같이 손가락이 베이지 않도록 고고 거치대 중심에 손가락이 닿고 거치대를 움직여 고정시킨 후 사용 가능

[illegible]

Q/A

- Q1 연도별 총합이 왜 연도별?
- A 연도별 총합은 해당 연도 전체를 합하거나 연도별 지출 수치를 해당 연도별 월별 지출액치로 합산합니다.
- Q2 연도별 수회액이 왜?
- A 수회액이란 해당 연도별 월별 총합을 합한 금액을 의미합니다.
- Q3 연도별 총합 수회액이 다른 연도별 총합과 다른 이유는 무엇인가요?
- A 연도별 총합 수회액이 다른 이유는 연도별 총합 수회액이 연도별 월별 지출액치로 합산한 금액이 아닌 연도별 월별 총합을 합한 금액이기 때문입니다.
- Q4 연도별 지출액이 다른 이유는 무엇인가요?
- A 연도별 지출액이 다른 이유는 연도별 지출액이 연도별 월별 지출액치로 합산한 금액이 아닌 연도별 월별 총합을 합한 금액이기 때문입니다.
- Q5 연도별 지출액이 다른 이유는 무엇인가요?
- A 연도별 지출액이 다른 이유는 연도별 지출액이 연도별 월별 지출액치로 합산한 금액이 아닌 연도별 월별 총합을 합한 금액이기 때문입니다.
- Q6 연도별 지출액이 다른 이유는 무엇인가요?
- A 연도별 지출액이 다른 이유는 연도별 지출액이 연도별 월별 지출액치로 합산한 금액이 아닌 연도별 월별 총합을 합한 금액이기 때문입니다.



Product Introduction

Thank you for purchasing this product. This product is a 2-in-1 Wireless Charger with a simple and generous design, suitable for mobile phones, wireless watch and other Qi wireless charging device. Please use with a convenient, fast, safe and low-noise charging experience.

Product Appearance

Mobile phone charging area

Watch charging area

Exhaust charging area

Indicator light

Infrared light touch switch

How to stand the bracket up?

1. Folded mode

2. Charger station open

3. Support accessories open (i)

4. Final state of placement

ⓘ To Phase 1&2 the charging station as shown in the picture and slide it gently, the support accessories will pop out just align it with the groove.

[illegible]

Product Parameters	Accessory List
Product name: 3in1 MIRELESS CHARGER Model: A100 Product size: 100mm*100mm*15mm Product weight: 150g Phone output: 18W/7.5W/5W Pad output: 10W Phone output: 30W/30W Wireless output: 30W/30W Watch output: 30W/30W	3in1 MIRELESS CHARGER (no Type-C cable) User Manual 18W Charging Adapter/Cable P1

Matters Needing Attention

1. Please use a **qualified** fast charging power adapter, otherwise it may cause unstable charging.
2. Do not use metal pins or magnets on the product, it may cause damage to the product.
3. Please use the device as it is designed for and you are responsible for any damage caused by the safety instructions, and you are responsible for any damage caused.

Safety Instructions

1. Do not use the power supply, hard to avoid the power cord broken or 104°C.
2. Do not disassemble the product or put it into fire, avoid to avoid a short circuit and fire.
3. Do not use the product in severe high temperatures, humidity or corrosive environment, to avoid damage to the product and damage to property.

QNA

- Q5. The phone does not charge.
- A. The phone is not aimed at the charging sensing area or the receiving coil is not installed correctly.
- Q6. Charge slowly
- A. It is normal for the receiving coil or transmitter to generate heat during wireless charging.
- Q7. Mobile phone charging intermittently.
- A. The charging current of the power adapter is insufficient or the voltage is unstable, please use a qualified fast charging adapter.
- Q8. The charging position is too biased.
- A. The charging position is too biased, the electromagnetic induction is not in place, and the charging position needs to be adjusted.
- Q9. Slow charging
- A. The wireless charging current (determined by the mobile phone model) for external magnetic induction is smaller than the standby power consumption of the mobile phone. In large when charging, it is recommended to reduce the standby program of the mobile phone.

MANKIW
3 IN 1 WIRELESS CHARGE
-A100-



Benutzerhandbuch

Deutsche

[illegible]

Wie stellt man die Haltung ein?

1. Gefährter Modus

2. Lokalisation geöffnet

3. Support-Zubehör offen

4. Endendeckel der Pleksura

Typische haben Sie die Lokalisation wie auf dem Bild gezeigt und anschließend Sie an. Die Höhenverstellungen werden herausgezogen, richten Sie sie einfach mit der Hand.

Produkt Parameter	Zusatzstoffe
Produktname: 311 WIRELESS CHARGER Produkttyp: 123771-15 Produktgröße: 123771-15 Produktgewicht: 123771-15 Empfang: 90/24 120-15 Produktfarbe: 123771-15 Umsatzpreis: 399 (Netto) Umsatzpreis: 399 (Netto)	311 WIRELESS CHARGER 100% TUNGSTOM 100% TUNGSTOM 100% TUNGSTOM 100% TUNGSTOM 100% TUNGSTOM 100% TUNGSTOM 100% TUNGSTOM
Zu beschreibende: 1. Verwenden Sie die unten aufgeführten Schritte, um das Produkt zu beschreiben. Achten Sie auf die folgenden Punkte: a. Gehen Sie von der allgemeinen Beschreibung des Produkts zu einer detaillierten Beschreibung des Produkts über. b. Verwenden Sie die unten aufgeführten Schritte, um das Produkt zu beschreiben. Achten Sie auf die folgenden Punkte: c. Verwenden Sie die unten aufgeführten Schritte, um das Produkt zu beschreiben. Achten Sie auf die folgenden Punkte:	Sicherheitsmaßnahmen: 1. Stellen Sie sicher, dass das Produkt nicht in der Nähe von Wasser oder anderen Flüssigkeiten steht. 2. Stellen Sie sicher, dass das Produkt nicht in der Nähe von Hitze oder anderen Wärmequellen steht. 3. Stellen Sie sicher, dass das Produkt nicht in der Nähe von Kindern oder Haustieren steht. 4. Stellen Sie sicher, dass das Produkt nicht in der Nähe von elektrischen Geräten steht. 5. Stellen Sie sicher, dass das Produkt nicht in der Nähe von anderen elektronischen Geräten steht.

FAQ:

- Q1: Was "Haben" heißt nicht.
- A: Das "Haben" ist nicht auf den Lebensmittelpunkt ausgelegt oder die Empfängerin ist nicht technisch fit.
- Q2: Überbringe meine Aufträge.
- A: Es ist normal, dass die Empfängerin oder der Sender während des drahtlosen Lebensmittelpunkts nicht erreichbar ist.
- Q3: Das Handy nicht installieren.
- A: Der Lebensmittelpunkt ist ungeschützt und die Spannung ist instabil. Bitte verwenden Sie eine geeignete Schutzschaltung.
- A: Die Lebensmittelpunkt ist zu entfernt, die elektromagnetische Induktion ist nicht möglich. Die Lebensmittelpunkt muss angepasst werden.
- Q4: Langsame Aufladung.
- A: Die langsame Aufladung, das ist das Handy selbst, da die externe Empfängerin nicht immer mit dem Handy verbunden ist. Die Batterieprogramme des Herstellers laden das Handy. Es wird empfohlen, die Batterieprogramme des Herstellers zu reduzieren.

A black and white photograph of a Mankiw wireless charger. The device is a rectangular base with a circular charging pad in the center. A smartphone is shown lying flat on the charging pad. The brand name 'Mankiw' is visible on the top of the phone. The charger has a textured, possibly rubberized, surface.

[illegible]

Wie stellt man die Halterung auf?

Modul gefaltet

Stationen der Halterung auf

Stationen der Halterung auf

Stationen der Halterung auf

Stationen der Halterung auf

[illegible][illegible]

MANKIW
CHARGEUR SANS FIL 3 EN 1
-A100-



MANUEL D'UTILISATION

Français

Présentation du Produit

Merci d'avoir acheté ce produit. Ce produit est un chargeur sans fil (sans fil) de design simple et élégant, adapté aux téléphones portables, aux écouteurs, aux montres et autres appareils de charge sans fil. Il vous offre une expérience de charge sans fil rapide, simple, sûre et agréable.

Apparence du produit

Le diagramme illustre le chargeur sans fil avec les zones de charge pour différents appareils : téléphones, montres, écouteurs et écouteurs à oreilles. Il indique également la zone de charge pour les écouteurs et la zone de charge pour les écouteurs à oreilles.

Comment tenir le support debout?

1 Mettre le pied sur le support.

2 Ouvrir la station de charge.

3 Ouvrir les accessoires de support.

4 Ouvrir le pied de placement.

Conseil: Vous serez dans la station de charge comme indiqué sur l'image et le sacrouss couvrira les accessoires de support verte sorte. Il suffit de les aligner avec la ramure.

[illegible]

FAQ

- Q1. Le téléphone ne me charge pas.
R. Le téléphone doit être posé à l'horizontale sur la surface de réception de charge ou le téléphone ne peut pas fonctionner normalement.
- Q2. Le chargeur présente du bruit.
R. Il peut s'agir d'un bruit normal. Le bruit normal provient du chargeur pendant la charge normale.
- Q3. La température du chargeur est trop élevée.
R. Le courant de charge et la température d'élévation sont insuffisants ou la tension est instable. Veuillez charger le téléphone dans un environnement frais.
- Q4. Le processus de charge est trop lent.
R. La puissance de charge est trop faible. La puissance recommandée varie selon les appareils. Veuillez consulter le manuel de l'appareil.
- Q5. Chargeur lent.
R. Le courant de charge sera inférieur si le téléphone fonctionne sur la batterie restante ou sous le chargement. La consommation d'énergie est élevée. Les téléphones peuvent être chargés plus rapidement si vous utilisez le mode programme en veille du téléphone.

Introducción Del Producto

Gracias por comprar este producto! Este producto es un cargador inalámbrico 3 en 1 con un tamaño simple y práctico, adecuado para teléfonos móviles, auriculares, Galaxy Watch y otros dispositivos de carga inalámbrica. El diseño es compacto y de carga inalámbrica conveniente, rápida, segura y gratuita.

Apariencia Del Producto

El diagrama muestra un cargador inalámbrico 3 en 1 con las siguientes etiquetas:

- Arriba de Carga de Móvil
- Arriba de Carga de Auriculares
- Arriba de Carga de Reloj
- Luces Indicadoras
- Interruptor de Las Luces Indicadoras

¿Cómo colocar el cargador inalámbrico?

El diagrama muestra cuatro pasos numerados en círculos azules:

- Plegar:** Se muestra el soporte del cargador en posición plegada.
- Abierto:** Se muestra el soporte del cargador en posición abierta.
- Desplegar el soporte:** Se muestra el soporte del cargador siendo desplegado.
- Estado Final:** Se muestra el soporte del cargador en su posición final, listo para usar.

Consejo: Para evitar el agotamiento, asegurese de que se vea aquí el accesorio del soporte saliente, sólo lo usará el dispositivo con la batería.

Resplandor

Soporte

Interlock type

Instrucción

Después de quitar el tipo de interruptor, asegúrese de identificarlo, como se muestra en la imagen, y asegúrese de que sea compatible con el estándar G en el punto de instalación de su sistema de conexión a tierra.

Estado del Edificio

Indicador	Exposición de riesgo
Atenuación o conexión	La reducción de la potencia de salida. La conexión de la línea de transmisión a la red. La reducción de la potencia de salida.
Conexión	La conexión de la línea de transmisión a la red.
Conexión de la línea de transmisión	La conexión de la línea de transmisión a la red.
Conexión de la línea de transmisión y de la red	La conexión de la línea de transmisión a la red.
Decisión de la conexión entre la red y la conexión de la línea de transmisión y de la red	La conexión de la línea de transmisión a la red.

Conexión

La conexión de la línea de transmisión a la red y la conexión de la línea de transmisión a la red.

Parámetros del producto	Lista de accesorios
Número del producto: CARPAGOR Peso: 4000 g (8.8 lb) Modelo: A2 Salida de audio: 5 W (2x25 W) Salida de video: 1080P/2000Hz Salida de auricular: 200 (100) Salida de red: 300 Mbps	CARPAGOR PANALRAMECO 3.5L x 1 8.8 lb Tipo: 1 Modelo: A2 1080P/2000Hz 200 Auricular de canal (RCS) x 1
Asuntos que requieren atención 1. Utilice un adaptador de corriente de carga rápida incluido de la consola. 2. No incline demasiado la consola para evitar dañar el producto. 3. No incline demasiado la consola para evitar dañar el producto. 4. Utilice el dispositivo para el que está diseñado y las instrucciones de seguridad, o envíelo al proveedor responsable por cualquier daño futuro.	
Consignas de seguridad 1. No use este producto si el fabricante describe un aviso para evitar lesiones o la utilización incorrecta del producto. 2. No intente poner el producto en funcionamiento si el producto no está listo para ser utilizado. 3. No utilice este producto en un entorno que pueda causar un incendio o explosión. 4. No utilice este producto para evitar dañar el producto o el personal de servicio, especialmente si el producto está dañado.	

Q454

P1: ¿El diámetro no carga?

R1: El diámetro no está cargado al área de distribución de carga o la bobina receptora no está realmente conectada.

P2: ¿Falta de carga?

R2: Si no hay carga en la bobina receptora o el transmisor generen ruido durante la prueba de radiación.

P3: ¿El diámetro no funciona a la fuerza alternativa?

R3: La corriente en la bobina del receptor no contiene un resultado de 0 voltios en realidad, solo un alternador de carga rápida débil.

R4: La posición de la carga está demasiado cercana. El conductor de distribución no está en su lugar o la posición de la carga está equivocada.

P4: ¿Carga?

R4: La corriente de carga debería permitir por al menos 10 segundos en la bobina receptora antes de liberarse, o el conductor indica un progreso de distribución de carga que no es suficiente para iniciar la prueba de radiación de la carga de la bobina.

This equipment generates uses and can radiate radio frequency energy and, if not installed and used in accordance with the instructions, may cause harmful interference to radio communications. However, there is no guarantee that interference will not occur in a particular installation. If this equipment does cause harmful interference to radio or television reception, which can be determined by turning the equipment off and on, the user is encouraged to try to correct the interference by one or more of the following measures:

- Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna.
- Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver.
- Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different from that to which the receiver is connected.
- Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help.

This equipment must be installed and operated with a minimum distance of 15 cm